JULY '06

|Mnlln
TOYOTA
HYUNDAI
VOLKS WAGEN
FORD

OPEL
PEUGEOT
SUZUKI
CITROEN
NISSAN

FIAT

SEAT
SKODA
MERCEDES
RENAULT
KIA MOTORS
BMW
MAZDA
CHEVROLET
MITSUBISHI
HONDA
AUDI
SMART
VOLVO
DAIHATSU
CHRYSLER
ALFA ROMEO
SUBARU
LANCIA
SAAB

MINI

LADA
PORSCHE
LAND ROVER
LEXUS

MG ROVER
SSANGYONG
JAGUAR

GM

DODGE
CADILLAC
TRIGANO
OTHERS
FERRARI
CORVETTE
L.V.R.S.R.L
MC LOUIS
MASERATI
HOBBY
HUMMER
MORGAN
HYMER
BENTLEY

SYNAEZMOZ EIZAIQIrEQN ANTINPOZQINOQN AYTOKINHTQN

JAN

9.3%
8.3%
7.3%
6.2%
7.0%
5.4%
5.6%
5.0%
3.4%
3.1%
3.8%
4.2%
3.3%
1.9%
2.8%
2.4%
3.6%
2.5%
2.7%
2.3%
1.6%
1.2%
1.0%
1.0%
1.1%
0.9%
0.9%
0.5%
0.4%
0.2%
0.3%
0.1%
0.2%
0.1%
0.1%
0.1%
0.0%
0.0%

0.0%
0.0%
0.0%
0.0%
0.0%
0.0%

0.0%

0.0%

FEB

2179
1655
1509
1305
1444
1215
1253

WNEFENRFRPEFEPNN

1

10.3%
7.8%
7.1%
6.2%
6.8%
5.7%
5.9%
4.8%
3.9%
3.3%
3.8%
3.4%
2.9%
2.6%
3.0%
2.7%
2.5%
2.2%
2.4%
2.0%
1.9%
1.1%
0.9%
1.1%
1.2%
1.2%
0.8%
0.6%
0.4%
0.3%
0.3%
0.2%
0.1%
0.1%
0.0%
0.1%
0.1%
0.0%

0.0%
0.0%
0.0%
0.0%
0.0%
0.0%
0.0%
0.0%

0.0%

APR

2251
1987
1690
2252
1412
1330
925
1098
931
985
964
690
666
708
744
652
678
653
392
414
439
220
230
160
173
179
211

PFRRPRREPARRERIMN

NN

9.6%
8.4%
7.2%
9.6%
6.0%
5.6%
3.9%
4.7%
4.0%
4.2%
4.1%
2.9%
2.8%
3.0%
3.2%
2.8%
2.9%
2.8%
1.7%
1.8%
1.9%
0.9%
1.0%
0.7%
0.7%
0.8%
0.9%
0.4%
0.4%
0.4%
0.2%
0.2%
0.1%
0.1%
0.0%
0.0%
0.0%
0.1%

0.0%
0.0%
0.0%
0.0%
0.0%
0.0%
0.0%
0.0%
0.0%

0.0%
0.0%
0.0%

MAY

2497
1675
2365
2162
1870
1455
1092
1158
1033
1240

9.4%
6.3%
8.9%
8.2%
7.1%
5.5%
4.1%
4.4%
3.9%
4.7%
3.4%
4.2%
2.8%
3.4%
2.3%
2.9%
2.0%
2.4%
1.9%
2.1%
1.9%
1.1%
1.1%
1.4%
0.7%
0.8%
0.7%
0.5%
0.3%
0.4%
0.2%
0.2%
0.1%
0.2%
0.1%
0.1%
0.1%
0.0%

0.0%
0.0%
0.0%
0.0%
0.0%

0.0%
0.0%
0.0%

0.0%
0.0%

PC REGISTRATIONS BY MONTH
TAZINOMHZEIZ EMIBATIKQN OXHMATQN ANA MHNA

JUN

2800
2273
2382
2002
1750
1202
1315
1125
951
1139
862
899
742
791
501
705
566
585
501
528
510
564
272
310
209
236
163
117
117

NBARANNO

= 00

10.5%
8.5%
8.9%
7.5%
6.6%
4.5%
4.9%
4.2%
3.6%
4.3%
3.2%
3.4%
2.8%
3.0%
2.2%
2.6%
2.1%
2.2%
1.9%
2.0%
1.9%
2.1%
1.0%
1.2%
0.8%
0.9%
0.6%
0.4%
0.4%
0.5%
0.3%
0.2%
0.2%
0.2%
0.1%
0.1%
0.1%

0.0%
0.0%
0.0%
0.0%
0.0%
0.0%
0.0%

0.0%
0.0%

JUL

2638
2233
2146
2063
1675
1247
1144
1159
1140
1251
1241
922
743
791
704
646
630
580
514
350
546
311
385
327
163
201
165
116
118

NORRPONOS

N

1
2

9.9%
8.4%
8.1%
7.7%
6.3%
4.7%
4.3%
4.4%
4.3%
4.7%
4.7%
3.5%
2.8%
3.0%
2.6%
2.4%
2.4%
2.2%
1.9%
1.3%
2.0%
1.2%
1.4%
1.2%
0.6%
0.8%
0.6%
0.4%
0.4%
0.5%
0.3%
0.2%
0.1%
0.1%
0.3%
0.1%
0.1%

0.2%
0.0%
0.0%
0.0%
0.0%
0.0%
0.0%
0.0%

0.0%

0.0%
0.0%

ASSOCIATION OF MOTOR VEHICLE IMPORTERS-REPRESENTATIVES
H EMEZEPIAZIA TQN ZTOIXEIQN MNETAI AT10 KAl ME EYOYNH TOY 2YNAEZMOY EIZAFQrEQN ANTITIPOZQIMOQN AYTOKINHTQN. TA MPQTOMENH ZTOIXEIA [TIPOEPXONTAI AMO THN EZYE/YME KAI AITO TA MEAH TOY Z.E.A.A.

TOTAL

17309
14354
14006
13471
12072
9513
8553
8133
7192
7079
6830
6533
5321
4999
4953
4764
4629
4110
3979
3442
3380
2280
1925
1869
1549
1515
1417
817
710
680
471
324
284
218
149
125

100
53
40
36
27
16
16
14
14
12

8
8
8
7
5
4

|M:I(n

9.7% TOYOTA
8.0% HYUNDAI
7.8%VOLKS WAGEN
7.5%FORD

6.7% OPEL

5.3% PEUGEOT
4.8% SUZUKI

4.5% CITROEN
4.0%NISSAN
3.9%FIAT

3.8% SEAT

3.6% SKODA

3.0% MERCEDES
2.8% RENAULT
2.8% KIA MOTORS
2.7%BMW
2.6%MAZDA

2.3% CHEVROLET
2.2%MITSUBISHI
1.9%HONDA
1.9%AUDI

1.3% SMART
1.1%VOLVO

1.0% DAIHATSU
0.9% CHRYSLER
0.8% ALFA ROMEO
0.8% SUBARU
0.5%LANCIA
0.4% SAAB

0.4% MINI

0.3% LADA

0.2% PORSCHE
0.2% LAND ROVER
0.1%LEXUS

0.1% MG ROVER
0.1% SSANGYONG
0.1%JAGUAR
0.0% GM

0.0% DODGE
0.0% CADILLAC
0.0% TRIGANO
0.0% OTHERS
0.0% FERRARI
0.0% CORVETTE
0.0%I1.V.R.S.R.L
0.0%MC LOUIS
0.0% MASERATI
0.0%HOBBY

0.0% HUMMER
0.0% MORGAN
0.0% HYMER
0.0%BENTLEY



“PRESS” EMBARGO FOR ALL DATA: 8.00 a.m. of each month’s 5th working day.
(For the embarao period all data are restricted with confidentialitv clause for AMVIR members’ internal use onlv

PC REGISTRATIONS BY MONTH

JULY '06 YTD TAZINOMHZEIZ ENIBATIKON OXHMATQN ANA MHNA

|Mnlln JAN FEB MAR APR MAY JUN JUL AUG SEP OCT NOV DEC TOTAL |M:|I(n
LAMBORGHINI 1 00% 1 0.0% 1 0.0% 3 0.0%LAMBORGHINI
LANDWIND 2 00% 1 0.0% 3 0.0%LANDWIND
LOTUS 1 0.0% 1 0.0% 2 0.0%LOTUS

DAIMLER CHRYSL 2 0.0% 2 0.0%DAIMLER CHRYSL
MOBILVETTA 1 0.0% 1  0.0%MOBILVETTA
ASTON MARTIN 1 00% 1___0.0%ASTON MARTIN

[TOTAL/ZYNOA [ 20793 | 21198 | 25072 | 23541 | 26432 | 26656 | 26643 | | 179335
SYNAEZMOZ EIZAIQIrEQN ANTINPOZQINOQN AYTOKINHTQN ASSOCIATION OF MOTOR VEHICLE IMPORTERS-REPRESENTATIVES

H EMEZEPIAZIA TQN ZTOIXEIQN MNETAI AT10 KAl ME EYOYNH TOY 2YNAEZMOY EIZAFQrEQN ANTITIPOZQIMOQN AYTOKINHTQN. TA MPQTOMENH ZTOIXEIA [TIPOEPXONTAI AMO THN EZYE/YME KAI AITO TA MEAH TOY Z.E.A.A.



